10.00 105879

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shai Stein	07/23/2006
Moredechay Morgenstern	07/23/2006
Ofer Reviv	07/23/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECI Telecom LTD.	
Street Address:	30 Hasivim Street	
City:	Petach Tikva	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	49517	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10587938

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: sgales@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark PLLC
Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STEIN=12	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sheridan Neimark	

Total Attachments: 1

500238050

source=2007-03-12 assignStein=12#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 019001 FRAME: 0694

JP \$40.00

ASSIGNMENT

(7.5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors		Shai STEIN	
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventors		(2)	Moredechay MORGENSTERN	THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
		(3)	Ofer REVIV	the second contrast of the second of the sec
		(4)	## 17 M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	TEXTE TAY AND MAY COME THE STATE OF THE STAT
		(5)		
		amid to eac	deration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other h of the undersigned, the receipt of which is her agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over	good and valuable considerations eby acknowledged, each of the
			ECI TELECOM LTD.	
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(.)	30 Hasivim Street, Petach Tikva 49517, Isra	ael
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	50 Hasivini Suced, I edden 1780 17517, 2001	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
		for the Unite	designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and led States, its territories, dependencies and possessions	, in the myelicion ratio wit as
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or	(8)	Method and device for providing commu	nication services
• .	Foreign Application Number	for which the has executed	ne undersigned has filed or will file a provisional app d a non-provisional application for patent in the United	lication, or for which undersigned d States of America
		(9)	on	CONTROL CAST CAST AND
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application			
		(10)	U.S. Application Number 10 158 filed on AUGUAT 2, 2006	1.938
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	August 2 D	The second and any place with the second sec
	•		filed on MUMALI 2, 2000	
			of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby d	
		said assign reissued Le	of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and incress of nee all provisional and non-provisional applications atters Patent of the United States granted for said inv ins and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters P the subject matter of any and all claims which may be a	for patent and any original and ention and any divisions, reissues, atent that may be granted thereon,
•	1) U. d. of the undersigned as		all papers in connection with the application and any	continuing or divisional or reissue
applicat	tions thereof and also to execute	separate assign and title in and b	ments in connection with such applications as the content of the invention hereby transferred.	Wastenee may deem docosom) of
concett	 Each of the undersigned ting this application or continuation and going forward with such inter- 	agrees to exect a or division or ference.	ute all papers necessary in connection with any intro- re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee	ill exert way hospital in covering
	 Each of the undersigned a 	grees to perform	n all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obta	in a grant of a valid United States
patent t	o the Assignee.	word to commit	nicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any fa	ects known to him or her respecting
the invention	ention and improvements thereof, a	nd will, upon re	equest, but without expense to him or her, teshiy in a	ny tegat proceedings regarding the
entire i	States resulting from said application of the state of the said hereby covenants that I	on or any divisio he or she has fu	es and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue on or divisions or continuing applications thereof to th Ill right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, a	e said verience, as verience of the
	Il not execute, any agreement in con 6) Each of the undersigned cation which may be necessary or	hareby grants	the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insider to comply with the rules of the United States Pa	ert on this assignment any further atent Office for recordation of this
docum	ent. 7) This Assignment shall be	binding upon t	he heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of successors and/or assigns of the Assignce.	
inure to	o me penent of the heirs, executors, In witness whereof, executed	by each of the	undersigned on the date opposite the name of the	e undersigned.
	_			
(1) D		ature of Invent		Miller
(2) E	1 - 0/	ature of Invent	18M1 6 26) VVVV
(3) E		ature of Invent	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(4) I		ature of Invent		
(5) E		ature of Invert	0.37	manage along the first the second second of the second second second second second second second second second
Date	23(07-106 With	1622	Drille	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
Date	With	iess (/	A. POINCES MATERIAL	

PATENT REEL: 019001 FRAME: 0695